Brock () -vs- Laurier ()
11/25/2022 at Laurier

gate: 1716 22?3/5022 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
tart: 7:

Time: 2:14 Broc!< 0 1 0 1 2
Attendance: 100 Laurier 0 1 0 0 1
Location: Laurier BRO: Camie Matteau Rushbrook (1); TEAM (1)

WLU: Chloe Davidson (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO WLU
2nd  2:59 WLU Chloe Davidson Hayley Szymanowski, Olivia MacMillan EV 0 1
2nd 4:06 BRO Camie Matteau Rushbrook Marin Green, EV 1 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WLU Chloe Saxton 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:42 PP
2nd BRO Kaitlyn Colonna 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 18:21

2nd BRO Kaitlyn Colonna 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 0:27



Brock 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+

I~
1

BLK

Keelee Hollowell
Allison Stevenson
Claudia Murphy

Ella Krushelnicki
Madeline Nicholson
Mishayla Christensen
Camie Matteau Rushbrook
Madison Cronkwright
Catriona Cormier
Cassidy Maplethorpe
Kaitlyn Colonna
Marin Green

Ashley Robitaille
Hannah Ryan
Rebekah Feld
Lauren Diks

Tiffany Hsu

Mikayla Flanagan
Malika Mcdonald
Paige Cohoon

TEAM

o

Laurier

Pos

1

Totals

Player

NH OOOO0OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OHr OOOOOoOOoO|M

H|O O OOOOOOORFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOO OoO|>»
OO O OO OO0 000000000000 O OO O
OO OO O OO0 00000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO 0O 00O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|o

OO OO0 OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total

OO 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0

FO

2-4

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

BLK

Arielle MacDonald
Mackenzie Marshall
Kylie Laliberte
Chloe Saxton
Sophia Lombardo
Steph Caleca
Claire Robinson
Brianna Bowman
Hayley Szymanowski
Grace Sumi

Chloe Davidson
Elle Spencer

Olivia MacMillan
Tieneke Gedge
Acadia Carlson
Eryn Wolfe

Kayla Renaud
Emily Lange

Rylee Crego

TEAM

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN

Total

HOOOOOOOOOHKrHr OOOOOOOOO O

NOOOOOOoOOH OOOHFrHr OO OOOOO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Laurier Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOo oo

De
c

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

1 Keelee Hollowell 0:00

33 Tiffany Hsu

W _ 67:00

0
1

0
0

31

Totals

1

0

|00 O |~

NN O|N

31

29 Acadia Carlson
74 Kayla Renaud
TM TEAM

L

67:00
0:00
0:00

24

Totals

1 0
0 O
0 0
1 0

N[O o V|-

NJ©O O NN

24



Brock Faceoffs Laurier Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play
Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [14:42] Penalty on Chloe Saxton WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP BRO [14:42] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 PP BRO [16:42] Chloe Saxton (WLU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BRO [16:42] End power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

[02:59] GOAL by WLU Chloe Davidson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hayley Szymanowski and Olivia MacMillan, On ice for WLU: ,
0-0 On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.

Brock O, Laurier 1

¥04:06] GOAL by BRO Camie Matteau Rushbrook, Assist by Marin Green, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1
0-1 or season.

Brock 1, Laurier 1

1-1 [18:21] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for KNEEING.
1-1 [00:27] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for KNEEING.
1-1 [02:27] Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays
1-1 [00:21] Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.



