Brock () -vs- Laurier () 11/25/2022 at Laurier

Date: 11/25/2022 Start: 7:02PM Time: 2:14 Attendance: 100 Location: Laurier

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Brock	0	1	0	1	2
Laurier	0	1	0	0	1

BRO: Camie Matteau Rushbrook (1); TEAM (1) **WLU:** Chloe Davidson (1)

Scoring Summary

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	BRO	WLU
2nd	2:59	WLU	Chloe Davidson	Hayley Szymanowski, Olivia MacMillan	EV	0	1
2nd	4:06	BRO	Camie Matteau Rushbrook	Marin Green,	EV	1	1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WLU	Chloe Saxton	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	14:42	PP
2nd	BRO	Kaitlyn Colonna	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	18:21	
2nd	BRO	Kaitlyn Colonna	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	0:27	

Individual

Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Keelee Hollowell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Allison Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Claudia Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Ella Krushelnicki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Madeline Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mishayla Christensen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Camie Matteau Rushbrook	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Madison Cronkwright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Catriona Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Cassidy Maplethorpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	18	Marin Green	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ashley Robitaille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Hannah Ryan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Lauren Diks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Tiffany Hsu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Mikayla Flanagan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Malika Mcdonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Laurier 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Arielle MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mackenzie Marshall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Kylie Laliberte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Chloe Saxton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Sophia Lombardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Steph Caleca	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Claire Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Brianna Bowman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Hayley Szymanowski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Grace Sumi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Chloe Davidson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Elle Spencer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Olivia MacMillan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Tieneke Gedge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Acadia Carlson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Eryn Wolfe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Kayla Renaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	83	Emily Lange	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Rylee Crego	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

7 0 31

Brock Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Totals

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	0	Total
1	Keelee Hollowell		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Tiffany Hsu	W	67:00	1	0	8	7	0	31

Laurier Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	0	Total
29	Acadia Carlson	L	67:00	1	0	7	7	0	24
74	Kayla Renaud		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
TM	I TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	7	7	0	24

Brock Faceoffs Laurier Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0	PP BRO	[14:42] Penalty on Chloe Saxton WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).[14:42] Start power play for BRO.[16:42] Chloe Saxton (WLU) penalty complete.[16:42] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[02:59] GOAL by WLU Chloe Davidson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hayley Szymanowski and Olivia MacMillan, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 0, Laurier 1
0-1		[04:06] GOAL by BRO Camie Matteau Rushbrook, Assist by Marin Green, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Laurier 1
1-1		[18:21] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for KNEEING.
1-1		[00:27] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for KNEEING.
1-1		[02:27] Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.
		Period #0 Plays
1-1		[00:21] Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.